70->7L—-> SC-650 mXmLEEED 65 ton

BYDERBEER

Wa—KJ—A BTt
T—LEE (m) 21.35 24.40 ) 27.45 ) i 30.50 )
STRE (m) 9.15 13.70 18.30 9.15 13.70 18.30 9.15 13.70 18.30 9.15 13.70 18.30
A7ty B E)
i 10 {30 [ 10|30 | 10|30 | 10|30 | 10|30 {103 | 10|30 10|30 |10/|301]104{37/10]30;10]30
| {ERER (m) |

8. 6.50 6.50/8.6

9.
10.

]
0 6.50 6.50/9.7) 6.50 6.50/9.2 6.50/9.7
0 6.50 [5.0010.9] 6.50 4.50/11.2 6.50 [5.00/11.416.50/10.2 4.50/11.8 6.50 {5.00/11.8(6.50/10.7 6.50 6.50/11.3
12.0 6.505.00|6.50 [5.00/13.8) 4.50 6.50(5.00|6.50 4.50 6.505.00|6.50 4.50/12.3 6.50 [5.00/12.4) 6.50 4.50/12.8
(4.0 6.505.00|6.50|5.00|4.50 6.50|5.00|6.50 [5.00/14.3| 4.50 6.50 | 5.00 | 6.50 [5.00/14.9| 4,50 6.50 | 5.00 | 6.50 |5.00/15.4] 4.50
16.0 6.50|5.00|6.50|5.00|4.50 [3.20/16.7(6.50 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 4.50 3.20/17.3] 6.50 | 5.00 [ 6.50 [ 5.00 | 4.50 {3.20/17.8| 6.50 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 4.50 [3.20/18.3

0

0

0

0

0

0

18. 6.505.00|6.50|5.00|4.50|3.20(6.50{5.00(6.50|5.00|4.50|3.20(6.50;5.00(6.50{5.00|4.50|3.206.50|5.00{6.50|5.00|4.503.20
20. 6.50/19.6(5.00/19.6{6.50/19.5(5.00/19.6|4.50/13.63.20119.6| 6.50 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 4.50 | 3.20 |6.40 {5.00 (6.40|5.00 | 4.50 | 3.20{6.30|5.00|6.30(5.004.503.20
22. 5.70|5.00(5.70|5.00|4.50(3.20|5.605.00(5.60|5.00|4.50{3.20|5.40|5.00{5.40|5.00|4.503.20
24. 4.9014.90({4.90(4.90|4.50|3.20|4.80(4.80{4.80|4.80|4.501|3.20
| 26. | 4.50/24.9]4.50/24.9]4.50/24.94.50/24.9|4.50/24.9(3.20/24.9| 4,20 [ 4.20 1 4.20 | 4.20 | 4.20 | 3.20
28. ' 3.80/27.5(3.80/21.5|3.80/21.5(3.80/27.5(3.80/21.5 3.20/21 5

Bt
,r7:/.a§5(m) 3.0 36.'55”‘ T 2;9%0 o T 42.65
STEE(m) 9.15 13.70 18.30 9.15 13.70 18.30 9.15 13.70 i8.30 9.15 13.70 18.30
*7€y b (E)
10|30 }|10}30|10}30 1030 10|30, 10|30 1030 10(30]|10}30 ;10|30 ] 0}{30]10]30
FEEE2 (m)

10.0 6.50/10.2 6.50/11.8 6.50/10.8 6.50/11.3 6.50/11.8
12.0 6.50 [5.00/13.06.50 4.50/13.4 6.50 [5.00/13.5[6.50/12.3 4.50/13.9 6.50 6.50/12.8 6.50 6.50/13.4
14.0 6.50(5.00|6.50(5.00/15.9| 4.50 6.50(5.00(6.50 4.50 6.50{5.00|6.50 4.50/14.4 6.50 [5.00/14.6| 6.50 4.50/14.9
16.0 6.50{5.00({6.50(5.00|4.50 6.50(5.00|6.505.00/16.4{ 4. 50 6.50(5.00/|6.50500/17.0{ 4.50 6.50(5.00]6.505.0017.5| 4.50
8.0 6.50({5.00(6.50{5.00(4.503.20/18.3/6.50(5.00(6.50{5.00|4.50[3.20/13.4/ 6.50{5.00|6.50{5.00 | 4.50{3.20/13.3| 6.50 | 5.00{6.50 | 5.00 | 4.50
20.0 6.20/5.00|6.20|5.00|4.50|3.20|6.10|5.00|6.10{5.00|4.50|3.20{6.00/5.00|6.00{5.00(4.50{3.20(5.80(5.00;5.80(5.00|4.50 3.20/20.4
22.0 5.40(5.00(5.40|5.00(4.50(3.20(5.20|5.00(5.20{5.00(4.50(3.20({5.10{5.00|5.10{5.00|4.50{3.20(5.00/5.00{5.00{5.00|4.503.20
24.0 4.70(4.70/4.70(4.70|4.50|3.20{4.50|4.50(4.50{4.50|4.50(3.20!4.50{4.50(4.50/4.50({4.50(3.20({4.30(|4.30(4.30{4.30/4.30{3.20
26.0 4.10{4.10{4.10(4.10({4.10(3.20{4.00({4.00(4.00{4.00{4.00(3.20({3.90{3.90(3.90{3.90({3.90(3.20{3.70(3.70(3.70{3.70|3.70{3.20
28.0 3.60{3.60(|3.60|3.60|3.60|3.20{3.50|3.50|3.50|3.50{3.50|3.20|3.40{3.40|3.40{3.40(3.40(3.20{3.30{3.30(3.30{3.30(3.30(3.20
30.0 3.20{3.20{3.20{3.20(3.20(3.20{3.10{3.10(3.10|3.10{3.10(3.10{3.00{3.00|3.00{3.00{3.00|3.00/2.80!2.80|2.80]2.80/2.80|2.80
32.0 2.70{2.70|2.70(2.70;2.70({2.70(2.60(2.60(2.60|2.60(2.60|2.60]|2.50{2.50|2.50(2.50(2.50|2.50
34.0 2.60/32.812.60/32.812.60/32.8 |2.60/32.8{2.60/32.8|2.60/%2.8/ 2. 30 | 2.30 | 2.30| 2.30|2.30(2.30{2.20(2.20|2.20{2.20(2.20]2.20
36.0 2.10/35.4(2.10/35.4]2.10/35.8{2.10/35.4(2.10/35.4|2.10/35.4) 1 ,90{ 1.90(1.90{1.90|1.90{1.90
38.0 1§ 1.60(1.60[1.60(1.60/|1.60(1.60
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